
 

2995   5br (44202 USD)

Location Oregon
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-761307-z

  QR Code Link to This Post Awards Winning Camas Schools! Daylight Basement! 4BDRM Upper Level! 1 BDRM Main Level! Great for Entertaining!

 Property Address
 1633 NW 43rd Ave | Camas, WA 98607
  Available: Now

 Offered By
 YQC Properties LLC |

  Description This custom home exudes quality craftsmanship throughout. Inside this Tuscan inspired home you will find beautiful tile floors & counter tops, custom
lighting, central vac. Featuring one bdrm and bthrm on the main level, Daylight basement, fully fenced yard; all on almost a quarter acre!This is a wonderful family home,
great for entertaining. The large daylight basement makes for a popular hangout for adults and kids.
Please visit our website to review the applicant screening criteria prior to submitting an application. WWW.YQCPROPERTIES.COM
COMPREHENSIVE REUSABLE TENANT SCREENING REPORT IS NOT ACCEPTED.
Available properties can be found by visiting our website at: WWW.YQCPROPERTIES.COM
Property amenities/features listed here are deemed reliable but are not guaranteed. Prospective applicants should verify all amenities/features to their satisfaction.
Landlord is not liable for any typographical errors or mistakes in amenities/features listed.
Applications submitted on line without payment will not be processed until payment is received. A property is NOT reserved until the application fees have been paid and
the Deposit to Secure Occupancy Agreement has been signed.
YQC Properties LLC is an equal opportunity housing provider in accordance with state and federal law.

  Amenities Area: Camas Type: House Style: 3-Story 4 Bedrooms On Upper Level 1 Bedroom & 1 Bath on Main Level Daylight Basement Year Built: 2000 Floors: Carpet
& Tile & Hardwood Kitchen Counter Tops: Tile Fireplace: 2 Gas Family Room: Yes Dining Room: Formal Custom Lighting Craftsmanship Throughout Central Vacuum
Parking: Triple Garage Circular Driveway Garage Opener: Yes Fence: Full Sprinklers: Yes Lawn/Yard Care: Resident Patio/Deck: Yes Range Refrigerator Dishwasher
Microwave Laundry: Hookup Paid Utilities: None Lease Term: 12 months Deposit: $2995 OAC Nonrefundable Processing Fee: $295 Pet: Possible/Per Owner's Approval
Breed Restrictions: Any Dogs of a Perceived Vicious Breed Not Allowed Pet Deposit Per Pet: $500 Minimum Pet Nonrefundable fee: $300 Minimum Pet Rent Per Pet:
$25 Monthly Heat: Gas Forced Air Air Conditioning: Yes Renter's Insurance Required County Property Data Other Terms: Shown By Apt Only & OSP Smoking:
Prohibited Entire Site Non-Smoking Property Non-Smoker Only Details Beds/Baths: 5BD/3.0BA Square Feet: 4,420 Rental Terms Rent: $2,995.00 Available: Now
Application Fee: $55.00 Security Deposit: $2,995.00 Pet Policy Cats not allowed Small dogs allowed
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